
Step 8 

Repeat these steps for the 
real & oppsite side frame 
assembly 
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For ages 3 and Up 

THANK YOU FOR PURCHASING THIS LITTLE BOX 
WAGON. SHOULD YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS 
REGARDING IT'S ASSEMBLY PLEASE CONTACT US 
AT ONE OF THE FOLLOWING: 
www.littlebox.com.hk 
or call 718-395-7738 

Customer information : 
Please keep information for 
futu re reference. 
WARNING ! 
Colours and contents may vary 
from items shown. 

MADE IN CHINA 

Key No. Parts Name 

1 Body 
2 Handle Assembly 
3 Wagon Handle 
4 Steering Arm Brace 
5 Font U-frame Assembly 
6 Rear U-frame Assembly 
7 Rear Axie Brace - R 
8 Rear Axie Brace - L 
9 Spacer 
10 Wheel 
11 Truss Heasd Bolt 1/4-20 x1/2" 
12 Pushnut Fastener 
13 Hex Nut 1/4-20 
14 Round Head Bolt 1/4-20 x3/4" 
15 Hex Nut 10-32 
16 Wheel Center 
17 
18 Steering Arm 
19 
20 Truss head Machine Screw 
21 Split Washer 
22 Flage_? 
23 Hex Head Bolt 
24 
25 
26 Front Frame 
27 Rear Frame 
28 Side Frame 

Units 

X 1 
X 1 
X 1 
x 2 
X 1 
X 1 
X 1 
X 1 
x 4 
x 4 
x 7 
x 4 
x 7 
X 1 
x 4 
x 4 
X 1 
X 1 
X 1 
X 1 
x 7 
X 1 
X 1 
x 10 
X 30 
X 1 
X 1 
x 2 
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GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS 

fT!A 
Tools required 

• ADULT ASSEMBLY REQUIRED; l his package conlains small parts, 
which prior to assembly can present a choking hazard for ch ildren under 
lhe age of three. All plasl ic bags should be carefully disposed of one 
unpacked. Any excess hardware should be disposed of properly. 

• DETAILED INSTRUCTIONS SHOULD BE FOLLOWED AS SHOWN. 
FAILURE TO DO SO CAN RESULT IN ??? . 

• TO AVOID SERIOUS INJURY PLEASE TAKE THESE POINTS INTO 
CONSIDERATION. 

• ADULT SUPERVISION IS REQUIRED AT ALL TIMES BOTH DURING 
ASSEMBLY AND USE. 

e CHILDREN MUST REMAINED SETA TED AT ALL TIMES. THERE 
SHOULD NEVER BE MORE THAN TWO CHILREN IN THE WAGON AT 
A TIME. THEY SHOULD ALWAYS WEAR SHOES, HELMETS, OR 
OTHER PROTECTIVE GEAR THAT YOU FEEL IS APPROPRIATE FOR 
THEIR AG E. ARMS AND LEGS SHOULD REMAIN IN THE WAGON AT 
ALL TIMES. 

• NEVER USE NEAR; MOTOR VEHICLES, STREETS, ALLEYS, SWIM­
MING POOLS, STEPS, DRIVEWAYS THAT ARE SLOPED, OR AREAS 
THAT HAVE INCLINES. 

e ONCE FULLY ASSEMBLED BE SURE AND CHECK ALL HARDWARE 
FOR TIGHTNESS. WE SUGGEST THAT YOU ONCE AGAIN CHECK 
ALL HARDWARE AFTER THE FIRST USE , THEN AGAIN ON REGU­
LAR SCHEDULE. 
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Wooden Wagon Parts List 
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Step 2 
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Step 5 

Step 6 
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Step 7 

Repeat these steps for 
opposite wheel assembly 

@ 

side view 
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Repeat these steps for 
opposite wheel assembly 
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Jim Collins Kevin Black
Sticky Note
MOVE COPY TO THIS AREA LIKE YOU DID FOR METAL.

Jim Collins Kevin Black
Sticky Note
#17 STEERING ASSEMBLY
#19PIVOT ASSEMBLY
#24 PANEL HOLDER? PANEL SUPPPORT BRACKET?
#25 WOOD SCREWS

Jim Collins Kevin Black
Sticky Note
INCLUDE A DISCLAMER ON THE WOOD, SOMTHING LIKE THIS.

ALTHOUGH A PROTECTIVE FINSH HAS BEEN APPLIED TO ALL WOOD SURFACRES PLEASE TAKE CARE NOT TO SCRATCH THE SURFACE DURING ASSEMBLY. IT IS RECOGMENDED THAT THE WAGON BE STORED IN A COVERED LOCATION WHEN NOT IN USE.
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GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS 

fT!~ 
• ADULT ASSEMBLY REQUIRED, Ihla padcage COI'tlalns etna!l !)8118, 

wNch pdor to as.~bly C81"1 presel'tl a chOI<"g hazard for Ch!klfen under 
the age or lhree. All plaslle bags. sOOuld be caretiJiyd~Spoeed or one 
Ll'lpaeked .. My exeeu h81ctN.afe shOuld be dispo«-d of propetly. 

e DETAILED INSTRUCTIONS SHOULD BE FOlLOWED AS SHO'IIN. 
FAllUR.E TO 00 SO CAN RESULT IN 1?? 

• TO AVOID SERIOUS INJURY PLEASE l/IXE TH ESE POINTS IN TO 
CONSIDERATION. 

e ADULT SUPERVISION IS REOUlREO AT ALL TIMES BOTH DURING 
ASSEMBLY AND USE. 

e CHILDREN MUST REMAINED SETATEOAT All TIMES. THERE 
SHOUlD NEVER BE MORE THAN lWO CHILREN IN THE WAGON AT 
A TIME. THEY SHOUtOALWAYS WEAR SHOES, HELMETS, OA 
OTHER PROTECTfVE GEAR THAT YOU FEEL IS APPROPRIATE FOR 
THEIR AGE. ARM S AND LEGS SHOULD REMAIN IN THE WAGON AT 

All TIMES. 

e NEVER USE NEAR; MOTOR VEHIClES, STREETS. ALLEYS, SWlllt­
MING POOLS, STEPS, DRIVEWAYS Tl-IAT ARE SLOPED, OR AREAS 

THAT HAVE INCLINES. 

e ONCE FULLY ASSEMBLED BE SURE AND CHECK ALL HARDWARE 
FOR TIGH TNESS. WE SUGGEST THAT YOU ONCE AGAIN CHECK 
ALL HARDWARE AFTER THE FIRST USE, THEN AGAIN ON REGU · 

lAR SCHEOULE. 
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Kevin Black
Sticky Note
Add Weight Limit to instructions along with on outside of Box.  Make sure both have the same weight.  Make sure it is in LBS.
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Key No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 , 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
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27 
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Parts Name 

Body ly 
Handle Auemb 

on Handle 
wag . Arm Brace 
Steenng ,. -sembty 

I U.frame/"\J:> 
1 Fon Assemb Y Rear U-frame R 

Rear Axie Brace • l 
Rear Axie Brace • 

Spacer , 

Wheel d Soh 1/.Q-20 x112 sHeas ~~usshnut Fastener 

Hex Nut 1/4-2~ It 114-20 x314• 
Round Head o 
Hex Nut 10-32 
Wbeel Center 

Steering Arm 

"~0>rnl "Miaa•ctohine Screw Truss head 
Split Washer 

? Flage_ 
8 

• 
Hex Head o 

Front Frame 
Rear Frame 
Side Frame 

Units 

x 1 
x1 
X 1 

x2 
X 1 
x 1 
x 1 
x 1 
x4 
x 4 
x7 
x4 
x7 
x 1 
x4 
x4 
x 1 
x1 
X 1 

x 1 
x7 
x 1 
x 1 
X 10 
x30 
x1 
X 1 

x2 

Parts List Wooden Wagon 
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